

NEW 2012
Sun Odyssey

509



New
Nouveauté
Neu
Novedad
Novita

2012



Drawing on the latest technological advances in naval architecture and design, the Sun Odyssey 509 embodies all the aspects a Jeanneau owner desires. Designed by Philippe Briand, the Sun Odyssey 509 combines timeless design, exceptional seaworthiness and unmatched comfort. The high-aspect ratio sail plan allows for a large selection of different sails. The rig can be adapted to a variety of different types of sailing.

Tirant parti de l'ensemble des développements et innovations des dernières années, ce nouveau voilier concentre toutes les qualités et les prestations qu'un propriétaire de Sun Odyssey peut désirer. Signé Philippe Briand, le Sun Odyssey 509 combine une esthétique intemporelle, des qualités marines hors du commun et un confort inégalé. Le plan de voilure, à fort allongement, offre une très grande variété de choix de voiles. Le gréement peut être adapté à tous les modes de navigation.



Diese Yacht profitiert von jeder technischen Jean-neau-Weiterentwicklung und Innovation der letzten Jahre. Das heisst, die Sun Odyssey 509 erfüllt alle Vorteile und Leistungen, die sich ein Eigner einer Sun Odyssey nur wünschen kann. Die von Philippe Briand entworfene Sun Odyssey 509 vereint ausserdem zeitlose Schönheit, erstklassige Seetauglichkeit und unvergleichlichen Komfort. Der stark verlängerte Segelplan macht eine sehr großes Angebot an Segeln möglich. Das Takelwerk kann sich allen Navigationsarten anpassen.

Aprovechando todos los avances e innovaciones de los últimos años, agrupa todas las cualidades y beneficios que el propietario de un Sun Odyssey puede desear. Firmado por Philippe Briand, el Sun Odyssey combina un estilo intemporal, cualidades marinas excepcionales y un confort inigualable. El plano vélico, muy alargado, ofrece una amplia variedad de elección de velas. El aparejo se puede adaptar a todos los modos de navegación.

Traendo vantaggio da tutti gli sviluppi e le innovazioni degli ultimi anni, concentra tutte le qualità e le prestazioni che un proprietario di Sun Odyssey può desiderare. Firmato Philippe Briand, il Sun Odyssey associa un'estetica senza tempo, delle qualità di navigazione fuori dal comune e un comfort senza pari. Il piano velico molto allungato offre una grande varietà di scelta di vele. Le manovre possono essere adattate a tutte i modi di navigazione.

Nouveauté
Neu
Novedad
Novita
2012



Wide steps lead below where one is immediately impressed by the space and light that reign supreme onboard the Sun Odyssey 509. The interior design, by Philippe Briand, is centred around solid wood, matte varnish, light colours and indirect lighting. Every detail of the Sun Odyssey 509 has been studied to bring together the functional and the aesthetic. The result: smooth lines and a sense of well-being and comfort.

En descendant les larges marches qui donnent accès à l'intérieur, on est immédiatement séduit par l'impression de volume et de clarté qui règne dans le Sun Odyssey 509. Le design intérieur, signé Philippe Briand, est basé sur du bois massif avec vernis mat, des couleurs claires et de nombreux éclairages indirects. Chaque détail sur le Sun Odyssey 509 a été étudié pour allier fonctionnalité et esthétique. Le résultat : des lignes harmonieuses, et un sentiment immédiat d'aise et de confort.

Auf den breiten Stufen, die Zugang zum Innenbereich bieten, fallen viel Platz und viel Helligkeit der Sun Odyssey 509 sofort ins Auge. Das Design des Interieurs entwarf der Architekt Philippe Briand. Massivholz, Helligkeit und indirekte Beleuchtung tragen zum Wohlgefühl bei. Dabei ist jedes Detail auf der Sun Odyssey 509 praktisch und harmonisch konzipiert. Das Ergebnis: Sie fühlen sich hier sofort wohl.



Bajando por los amplios escalones que dan acceso al interior, seduce inmediatamente la impresión de volumen y de claridad que reina en el Sun Odyssey 509. El diseño interior, firmado por Philippe Briand, se basa en la madera maciza con barniz mate, los colores claros y mucha iluminación indirecta. Cada detalle en el Sun Odyssey 509 ha sido diseñado para combinar funcionalidad y estética. El resultado: líneas armoniosas, y una sensación inmediata de comodidad y confort.

Scendendo la comoda scala che dà accesso all'interno, si viene sedotti immediatamente dall'impressione di volume e chiarezza che regnano nel Sun Odyssey 509. Il design interno, firmato Philippe Briand, è basato su legno massello con vernice opaca, colori chiari e numerose illuminazioni indirette. Ogni dettaglio sul Sun Odyssey 509 è stato studiato per unire funzionalità ed estetica. Il risultato: linee armoniose ed un senso immediato di agio e confort.

NEW 2012
Sun Odyssey
509

The marine ecosystem is among the most fragile on Earth. We are acting to protect this vital resource, as our ISO 14001 certification attests. Each Jeanneau Boats benefits from the latest environmentally friendly equipment for minimal impact on plant and animal life, whether at sea or at port.

Le milieu marin est l'un des écosystèmes les plus fragiles de notre planète. Nous sommes acteurs de ces enjeux vitaux, notre certification ISO 14 001 en témoigne. Tous les voiliers Jeanneau bénéficient en série des équipements facilitant la protection de la nature en mer.

Das maritime Umfeld, ist eines der empfindlichsten Ökosysteme der Erde. Wir beteiligen uns aktiv am Schutz dieses, für uns alle lebenswichtigen Milieus. Die Zertifizierung unseres Unternehmens nach der Umweltnorm ISO 14001, belegt dies eindrucksvoll. Jedes Boot, das wir ausliefern, ist serienmäßig mit Elementen ausgerüstet, die den Schutz der Umwelt erleichtern.



El medio marino es uno de los ecosistemas más frágiles de nuestro planeta. Nosotros somos actores de estas apuestas vitales, nuestra certificación ISO 14001 lo demuestra. Todos los veleros Jeanneau se benefician de serie de equipamientos que facilitan la protección de la naturaleza en el mar.

L'ambiente marino è uno degli ecosistemi più fragili del nostro pianeta. Noi partecipiamo attivamente alla sua salvaguardia, come testimonia il rispetto della norma ISO 14001. Tutte le nuove barche sono dotate, di serie, delle attrezzature che facilitano la salvaguardia dell'ambiente.



Sun Odyssey 509

- General specifications
- Caractéristiques techniques
- Technische daten
- Características generales
- Caratteristiche tecniche

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Länge über Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto :	15,38 m / 50' 5"
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpflänge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo :	14,98 m / 49' 1"
Waterline length / Longueur flottaison / Länge Wasserlinie / Eslora a la flotación / Lunghezza al galleggiamento :	13,92 m / 45' 8"
Beam / Largeur hors tout / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo :	4,69 m / 15' 4"
Displacement / Déplacement léger GTE / Verdrängung / Desplazamiento en rosca / Dislocamento leggero :	13.900 kg / 30.644 lbs
Standard keel draft / Tirant d'eau lest standard / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio :	2,28 m / 7' 5"
Shoal keel draft / Tirant d'eau lest PTE / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio :	1,73 m / 5' 8"
Engine power / Puissance moteur / Motorleistung / Potencia motor / Otenza motore :	Yanmar 75 Hp / 55 kW
Cabins / Cabines / Kabinen / Cabinas / Cabine :	3 / 4 / 5
Berths / Couchages / Kojen / Camas / Cuccette :	6 / 8 / 10 + 2
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante :	240 l / 63 US gal
Water capacity / Capacité eau / Inhalt Wassertank / Depósito agua / Serbatoio acqua :	615 l / 163 US gal
Sail area / Surface voilure / Gesamtsegelfläche / Superficie velas / Superficie vele :
.....	Standard : 114 m ² / 1.227 Sq ft
.....	Performance Plus : 134 m ² / 1.442 Sq ft
.....	Performance Self-Tacking 104m ² / 1.119 Sq ft
CE Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtbewerkszeug / Certificación CE / Certificazione CE :	A12 / B14 / C16
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti :	Philippe Briand - Jeanneau Design



Bareboat & Crewed Yacht Charter
Mediterranean & Adriatic

**To enquire about charter rates and availability of this yacht, or similar,
please use our contact form at:**

www.oceanblueyachts.com/contact.asp

or, call us on the number below.

Tel: +44(0)1202 757425

We look forward to hearing from you!

Oceanblue yachts Ltd. 10 Dover Road, Poole, BH13 6DZ.

www.oceanblueyachts.com